2026 TCSSA Regular Season Schedule

Eield2 Eield3 Eield4 BYE 1- American Legion Ed
Mon 5-Jan 1v6 2v5 3v4 7 2 - Treasure Coast Driving School Burke
3-The Catch Mark
Thu 8-Jan 4v2 5vi 6v7 3 4 -Humana Tom
5 - Surfside Joe
Mon 12-Jan 2v7 3v6 4v5 1 6 - South Florida Orthopedics Bob
7 - CJN Realtors J.D.
Thu 15-Jan 5v3 6v2 7vi 4
Mon 19-Jan 3vi 4av7 5v6 2 18 game season
Play eachteam 3times
Thu 22-Jan 6v4 7v3 1v2 5 Play eachteamonce on eachfield
9timesvisitors/9times home team
Mon 26-Jan 7v5 iv4 2v3 6 6 games on each ofthe three fields
Thu 29-Jan 4v3 6vil 5v2 7
Mon 2-Feb 7v6 2v4 1v5 3
Thu 5-Feb 5v4 7v2 6v3 1
Mon 9-Feb 1v7 3v5 2v6 4
Thu 12-Feb 6v5 1v3 7v4 2
Mon 16-Feb 2v1l 4v6 3v7 5
- bl 3v2 5v7 v 6 Treasure Coast Senior Softhall
Mon 23-Feb 2v5 3v4 1v6 7
Thu 26-Feb 5v1 6v7 4v2 3
Mon 2-Mar 3v6 4v5 2v7 1
Thu 5-Mar 6v2 7v1 5v3 4
Mon 9-Mar 4v7 5v6 3vil 2
Thu 12-Mar 7v3 1v2 6v4 5

Mon 16-Mar iv4 2v3 7v5 6



